

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(C) No. 2659 of 2019

Pranit Kishore & Anr.

... ... **Petitioner(s)**

Versus

Steel Authority of India Ltd. & Ors.

... ... **Respondent(s)**

With

W.P.(C) No. 1337 of 2018

With

W.P.(C) No. 1429 of 2018

With

W.P.(C) No. 1896 of 2018

With

W.P.(C) No. 2513 of 2018

With

W.P.(C) No. 2769 of 2018

CORAM : SRI ANANDA SEN, J.

For the Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kumar Harsh, Advocate Mr. Rahul Lamba, Advocate Mr. Aditya M. Khandelwal, Advocate Ms. Kanu Priya, Advocate
For the Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anish Kamal, Advocate Mr. Vishal Kr. Rai, AC to GA-IV Mr. Arpan Mishra, Advocate

08/ 09th April, 2026

1. On the request of the parties, list these cases after three weeks.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

**09.04.2026
S.K.D/CP-2**